

OD-1

ORDER SHEET

CS/549/1999

IA No. GA/1/1999 (Old No. GA/4229/1999),
GA/2/2000 (Old No. GA/122/2000), GA/3/2000 (Old No. GA/836/2000),
GA/4/2017 (Old No. GA/693/2017), GA/6/2017 (Old No. GA/2427/2017)

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

PIC INDIA PVT. LTD.
-VS-
SREE LEATHERS LTD.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE MOUSHUMI BHATTACHARYA

Date : 10th September, 2021.

[Via video conference]

Appearance:

Mr. Sarvapriya Mukherjee, Adv.

The Court : Since only the respondent is represented by counsel,
list this matter on 13th September, 2021.

Counsel is requested to inform the advocate-on-record of the
petitioner.

(MOUSHUMI BHATTACHARYA, J.)

RS