

OD-18

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS/549/1999

IA NO: GA/2/2000(Old No: GA/122/2000), GA/3/2000(Old No: GA/836/2000),
GA/6/2017(Old No: GA/2427/2017)

PIC DEPARTMENTALS PRIVATE LIMITED
VS
SREE LEATHERS PRIVATE LIMITED

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR

Date : 30th January, 2025.

Appearance:
Ms. Suparna Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Sarbajit Mukherjee, Adv.
Ms. Sreetama Biswas, Adv.
...for the plaintiff

The Court:- On prayer of the Learned Counsel for the plaintiff, framing of
issues is adjourned to 12th March, 2025.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)

T.O.
AR(CR)